small price —
big holiday

Prices Log houses 2023
Campsite lvendorf

Nordic wooden house | + Il
1 -2 people
Minimum stay: 3 night‘s

Sleep Barrels
1 -2 people
Minimum stay: 3 night‘s

Log house
1 -3 people
Minimum stay: 3 night‘s

Bagpacker houses D, E
1 people

2 people

3 people

4 people

Minimum stay: 3 night‘s

Bagpacker houses A, B + C
1 people from 3 nights
2 people from 3 nights
3 people from 3 nights
4 people from 3 nights

if you stay only 1 or 2 nights

We are looking forward to your visit!

62,00 €

per Night
55,00 €

per Night
62,00 €

per Night
50,00 €
56,00 €
62,00 €
68,00 €

per Night
45,00 €
51,00 €
57,00 €
63,00 €

+ 5,00 €

IVENDORF

BadespaB in der Nay/

Total price per night!

e prices include electricity, showers
and environmental tax

e W-LAN access is chargeable.

Bookable from
April 1st to October 31st

In the houses
dogs are not allowed.

A tourism levy or visitor‘s tax may
be charged!

All prices include VAT
Subject to change!

Troublemaker leave the campsite
without refund!

Campingplatz Ivendorf
Jan Beythien-Peters

Frankenkrogweg 2-4
23570 Lubeck-Ivendorf

Tel. 04502/4865
Fax:  04502/75516

www.camping-travemuende.de
anfrage@camping-travemuende.de



