small price – big holiday



Prices Log houses 2023 Campsite Ivendorf

Nordic wooden house I + II

1 – 2 people 62,00 €

Minimum stay: 3 night's

Sleep Barrels	per Night
1 – 2 people	55,00 €

Minimum stay: 3 night's

Log house	per Night
1 – 3 people	62,00 €

Minimum stay: 3 night's

Bagpacker houses D, E	per Night
1 people	50,00 €
2 people	56,00 €
3 people	62,00 €
4 people	68,00 €
Minimum stay: 3 night's	

Bagpacker houses A, B + C	per Night
1 people from 3 nights	45,00 €
2 people from 3 nights	51,00 €
3 people from 3 nights	57,00 €
4 people from 3 nights	63,00 €
if you stay only 1 or 2 nights	+ 5,00 €

We are looking forward to your visit!

Total price per night!

- prices include electricity, showers and environmental tax
- W-LAN access is chargeable.

Bookable from April 1st to October 31st

In the houses dogs are not allowed.

A tourism levy or visitor's tax may be charged!

All prices include VAT Subject to change!

Troublemaker leave the campsite without refund!

Campingplatz Ivendorf
Jan Beythien-Peters

Frankenkrogweg 2-4 23570 Lübeck-Ivendorf

Tel. 04502/4865

Fax: 04502/75516

www.camping-travemuende.de anfrage@camping-travemuende.de